
1 畑  中  千  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 2 53.49 24.42 29.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-4 -5 -4

2 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.14 4.040 2 0

3 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 2.031 -1 -1

6 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.37 X -0.28 3.09-2 -1 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0

9 2F!+2T*+REP * 1.39 X -0.18 1.21-1 -1 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0

24.26 24.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 4.00

29.07

2 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ゴールドスター 3 53.35 24.82 28.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0

2 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-4 -5 -5

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 0.00 2.101 -1 0

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-4 -5 -5

9 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.06 5.341 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.15 2.402 0 0

24.64 24.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.25 4.25 3.25

28.53
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3 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 羽  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ゴールドスター 5 48.16 21.99 26.67 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo<< << 2.30 -0.48 1.82-2 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

5 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0

6 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-3 -3 -3

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.29 0.92-2 -3 -3

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 -1 0

24.28 21.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.172.75 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.00 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.75

26.67

転倒:  -0.50

4 金  田  永  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ﾚｲｸｻｲﾄﾞFSC 4 47.73 18.63 29.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -2

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.35 2.25-3 -1 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

7 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.832 1 1

19.29 18.63

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.50 3.75 4.25

29.60

転倒:  -0.50
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5 丹  羽  彩  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀SC 1 40.97 17.24 23.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<! ! 1.68 -0.39 1.29-3 -2 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -5 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

7 2F<+1Eu+1S < 2.57 X -0.10 2.47-2 0 0

8 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.18 1.32-2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0

18.47 17.24

Skating Skills 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 2.50

23.73
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